
Mandatory Site Walk - Attendee List
RFP - Morongo Fire Station 1 - General Contractor

01/08/2024

NAME OF FIRM FIRST AND LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
AB FENCE  COMPANY, INC Alberto Bedolla Sales@abfencecompany.com (844) 707-0007
C.W. Driver Keith Kauffman kkauffman@cwdriver.com (619) 723-9027
C.W. Driver Kira Westmoreland kwestmoreland@cwdriver.com (949) 237-3142
Colorado West Construction Daniel Stacy dstacy@cwc.la (951-514-4942
Erickson-Hall Construction Co. Brandon Hamlett rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com (760) 796-7000
Faris Construction Company Richard Faris rfaris@farisconstruction.com (760) 433-4500 x101
Kana Development Group David Carter dcarter@kanadg.com (817) 403-7557
Moorefield Construction Travis Rief trief@moorefieldconstruction.com (714) 972-0700
Moorefield Construction Hal Moorfield hal@moorefieldconstruction.com (714) 972-0700
Moorefield Construction Randy Craven rcraven@moorefieldcontruction.com (509) 250-0590
Oltmans Construction Co. Monica Molinaro monicam@oltmans.com (626) 893-1866
Oltmans Construction Co. Maria Mejia monicam@oltmans.com (562) 659-3916
PEC Commercial Solutions, Inc Eric Fiorino Eric@pecbuilder.com (714) 936-3145
PEC Commercial Solutions, Inc Don Fleming don@pecbuilder.com (909) 316-7100
R.C Constructions Brad McMurray bids@rcconstruction.com (909) 829-3688
RFE Inc. Mike Reed rfeinc@live.com (909) 772-5880
RSVC Company Noah Martinez noah.martinez@rsvc.com (951) 602-0278
RSVC Company Jeff Miller j.miller@rsvc.com (951) 233-6656
Sage Mountain Construction Corp Jeff Wilhelm jwilhelm@sm-build.com (951) 751-0752
Southern Pacific Construction Scott Patterson scott@spcbuild.com (951) 795-6306
United Contractors of California Richard Wade rich@ucoc.biz (714) 720-4039
Wakeco, Inc. Gavin Wakefield estimating@wakecoinc.com (951) 200-5758
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